
ACTIVITY NAME EMAIL 
8:00 am   - HISTORY VIDEO Penny Bélanger pbelanger@lanl.gov 

8:30 am   - GET OVERVIEW Carol Stewart cjstewart@lanl.gov 

9:00 am   - TRANSPORTATION OVERVIEW Jay Faught jfaught@lanl.gov 
10:00 am - SECURITY OVERVIEW Karrie Williams 

Leann Redmon 
kwilliams@lanl.gov 
Iredmon@lanl.gov 

10:45 am - OCI OVERVIEW Mark Buie 
Jason Allen 

mwbuie@lanl.gov  
jmallen@lanl.gov 

11:00 am - I&T OVERVIEW Matthew Antencio 
Tammy Vigil 

mcatencio@lanl.gov 
tamara@lanl.gov 

1:00 pm   - TRAVEL OVERVIEW Javier Martinez 
Karlie Trujillo 

travel@lanl.gov 

1:30 pm   - RELOCATION OVERVIEW Gloria Lucero  
Ashley Martinez 

relocation@lanl.gov 

SECURITY BRIEFING TBD Tracy Baros 
Patricia Duran 

baros@lanl.gov 
pbduran@lanl.gov 
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